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Men's Sabre U23 European Circuit
13th January 2018 Budapest

List of fencers (present, structured order - 95 fencers)
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name and first name nat. d.o.b. FIE lic.

ANDREWS Sean AUS 3/5/2000 00843805

BECKEY William AUS 17/5/1998 00846255

BOYD-HOARE James AUS 28/12/2000 00841966

DAVIS Tim AUS 9/9/1999 00846995

DICK Jadryn AUS 28/10/1995 00847154

DOUGLAS Alexandre AUS 22/10/1998 00846859

SIU James AUS 5/3/2000 00843574

SNELL Jack AUS 6/10/2000 00843644

BEREUTER Roman AUT 31/5/1996 00828103

RAUCHBERGER David AUT 2/11/1997 00831722

GENOV Galin BUL 11/6/2000 00838807

TSVETKOV Dobromir BUL 20/3/2000 00838246

TRAIKOV Daniel BUL 7/1/2000 00836358

GEORGIEV George BUL 17/6/1997 00834465

MANDOV Ivan BUL 18/4/1998 00831975

ALVAREZ Ricardo CHI 6/3/1998 00844932

AZOLAS Sebastian CHI 8/3/1989 00847024

BAHAMONDE Manuel CHI 29/12/1994 00847023

CONTRERAS Victor CHI 16/1/1990 00847022

JIMENEZ Ignacio CHI 30/11/2000 00844804

NAVARRO Juan Carlos CHI 15/3/1999 00844934

RAMIREZ Daniel CHI 13/12/1995 00847020

ELARABY Mazen EGY 7/10/2001 00841725

MOATAZ Medhat EGY 23/10/2000 00840605

EDWARDS James GBR 15/8/2000 00837190

PUY Sebestyen HUN 22/1/1991 00689447

ALKONYI Vilmos HUN 24/10/1995 00002790

NAGY Martin HUN 24/8/1998 00833464

PENZES Zsolt HUN 28/1/1974 00730200

SZLAMA Vilmos HUN 9/8/1999 00835867

GEMESI Bence HUN 16/10/1989 00002481

GEMESI Csanad HUN 13/11/1986 00002446

GEMESI Huba HUN 10/12/1996 00004281

HOLLO Aron HUN 8/3/1997 00776493

MARKOLT Daniel HUN 3/1/1998 00831887

MORVAI Akos HUN 30/9/1998 00776497

GULACSI Norbert HUN 23/10/1999 00838266

KOTI Lorand HUN 16/9/2000 00838263

PANKA Zsombor HUN 11/8/1999 00838265

REMBECZKI Zsolt HUN 28/11/2001 00845731

BERTA DONNERT Attila HUN 17/6/1998 00835847

DECSI Tamas HUN 15/10/1982 00689359

HEGEDUS Marton HUN 21/11/1998 00835850

ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN 3/11/1991 00002445

KOVACS Istvan HUN 11/12/1996 00004071

PECH Miklos HUN 26/4/1996 00832101

TOTH Akos HUN 24/3/1986 00847222
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Men's Sabre U23 European Circuit

List of fencers (present, structured order - 95 fencers)
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name and first name nat. d.o.b. FIE lic.

MILASSIN Mor HUN 6/1/2000 00837923

DEDINSZKY Csaba HUN 6/5/1975 00847221

NEMETH Gabor HUN 4/5/1974 00847220

BOGAR SZABO Andras HUN 24/8/1998 00835289

MARACZ Laszlo HUN 19/5/1960 00847238

GYORGY Lehel HUN 26/9/1999 00835820

KOSSUTH Balint HUN 26/6/1996 00002777

KOZMANOVICS Gabor HUN 6/6/1999 00837886

MESZAROS Balazs HUN 29/3/1998 00833918

ARPASI Botond HUN 30/11/1995 00830313

GALGOCZY Tamas HUN 4/5/1997 00832098

HABONY Viktor HUN 16/6/1996 00004008

HEPKE Alajos HUN 27/12/1997 00832100

NAGY Pal HUN 21/4/1985 00689421

RAJKAI Boldizsar HUN 15/1/1999 00836054

SZATMARI Andras HUN 3/2/1993 00000281

TOTH Benedek HUN 18/6/2000 00836093

KOVACS Balazs HUN 12/10/1992 00847168

CROWLEY Brian IRL 31/3/1994 00845362

GARTON Tadhg IRL 21/1/1993 00847060

KELLEHER Colm IRL 7/7/1993 00846972

RINALDI Iacopo ITA 13/2/1995 00001683

BONSANTO Francesco ITA 30/5/1995 00006832

D'ARMIENTO Francesco ITA 11/5/1994 00006607

SCEPI Stefano ITA 19/8/1992 00001072

DREOSSI Leonardo ITA 24/8/1997 00830320

FACCIOLI Tommaso ITA 8/12/1999 00836974

FORNASIR Alberto ITA 31/1/2000 00834660

RICCARDI Federico ITA 21/7/1997 00832371

SBRAGIA Stefano ITA 13/2/1990 00689744

ALAMRI Ahmed KSA 4/6/1998 00839830

ALMUTAIRI Adel KSA 11/10/1998 00839831

BUCHKOVSKIY Artem RUS 5/4/1995 00830940

PAZYAK Oleg RUS 13/10/1997 00834626

ANDREEV Iliy RUS 13/2/1995 00003049

BUBENCHIKOV Daniil RUS 10/9/1995 00830865

EFIMOV Kirill RUS 11/12/1996 00833751

KRASILNIKOV Rostislav RUS 27/3/1995 00830245

MURTAZAEV Shamil RUS 14/3/1997 00834672

POSTOEV Dmitriy RUS 12/12/1995 00830864

RULEV Vladimir RUS 7/11/1996 00830867

SEMIN Ilya RUS 13/3/1996 00830939

VILGUSEVICH Vadim RUS 7/3/1995 00830954

VARGA Aljaz SLO 3/4/2000 00839768

KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB 24/12/1994 00845005

KLJAJIC Marko SRB 17/2/1996 00830174

CARVAJAL Jesus VEN 18/7/1995 00837451

ROMERO Eliecer VEN 10/7/1994 00846612
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Men's Sabre U23 European Circuit
13th January 2018 Budapest

List of fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 95 fencers)

page 1/3

number name and first name country

2 SZATMARI Andras HUN

19 GEMESI Csanad HUN

30 DECSI Tamas HUN

62 CARVAJAL Jesus VEN

79 CONTRERAS Victor CHI

96 ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN

102 D'ARMIENTO Francesco ITA

113 DREOSSI Leonardo ITA

126 PECH Miklos HUN

131 AZOLAS Sebastian CHI

151 SCEPI Stefano ITA

163 KRASILNIKOV Rostislav RUS

166 SEMIN Ilya RUS

167 KOSSUTH Balint HUN

168 BONSANTO Francesco ITA

171 SBRAGIA Stefano ITA

194 ROMERO Eliecer VEN

205 MANDOV Ivan BUL

212 BUCHKOVSKIY Artem RUS

222 EFIMOV Kirill RUS

225 GALGOCZY Tamas HUN

232 GEORGIEV George BUL

236 GEMESI Huba HUN

259 RINALDI Iacopo ITA

260 ALVAREZ Ricardo CHI

275 HABONY Viktor HUN

278 PUY Sebestyen HUN

522 NAGY Martin HUN

530 EDWARDS James GBR

533 MILASSIN Mor HUN

543 MORVAI Akos HUN

1001 POSTOEV Dmitriy RUS

1003 BUBENCHIKOV Daniil RUS

1014 RICCARDI Federico ITA

1016 ANDREEV Iliy RUS

1024 MESZAROS Balazs HUN

1030 VILGUSEVICH Vadim RUS

1041 GYORGY Lehel HUN

1047 BEREUTER Roman AUT

1052 VARGA Aljaz SLO

1053 RAUCHBERGER David AUT

1057 KLJAJIC Marko SRB

1067 KOZMANOVICS Gabor HUN

1130 MURTAZAEV Shamil RUS

1197 SZLAMA Vilmos HUN

2011 GEMESI Bence HUN

2016 NAGY Pal HUN
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Men's Sabre U23 European Circuit

List of fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 95 fencers)
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number name and first name country

2018 KOVACS Istvan HUN

2021 ALKONYI Vilmos HUN

2028 MARKOLT Daniel HUN

2039 ARPASI Botond HUN

2040 KOTI Lorand HUN

2043 BOGAR SZABO Andras HUN

2044 KOVACS Balazs HUN

2048 HOLLO Aron HUN

2049 PENZES Zsolt HUN

2053 HEGEDUS Marton HUN

2057 RAJKAI Boldizsar HUN

2060 BERTA DONNERT Attila HUN

2072 GULACSI Norbert HUN

2073 HEPKE Alajos HUN

2078 PANKA Zsombor HUN

2079 TOTH Akos HUN

2079 TOTH Benedek HUN

9999 ALAMRI Ahmed KSA

9999 ALMUTAIRI Adel KSA

9999 ANDREWS Sean AUS

9999 BAHAMONDE Manuel CHI

9999 BECKEY William AUS

9999 BOYD-HOARE James AUS

9999 CROWLEY Brian IRL

9999 DAVIS Tim AUS

9999 DEDINSZKY Csaba HUN

9999 DICK Jadryn AUS

9999 DOUGLAS Alexandre AUS

9999 ELARABY Mazen EGY

9999 FACCIOLI Tommaso ITA

9999 FORNASIR Alberto ITA

9999 GARTON Tadhg IRL

9999 GENOV Galin BUL

9999 JIMENEZ Ignacio CHI

9999 KELLEHER Colm IRL

9999 KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB

9999 MARACZ Laszlo HUN

9999 MOATAZ Medhat EGY

9999 NAVARRO Juan Carlos CHI

9999 NEMETH Gabor HUN

9999 PAZYAK Oleg RUS

9999 RAMIREZ Daniel CHI

9999 REMBECZKI Zsolt HUN

9999 RULEV Vladimir RUS

9999 SIU James AUS

9999 SNELL Jack AUS

9999 TRAIKOV Daniel BUL

9999 TSVETKOV Dobromir BUL
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Men's Sabre U23 European Circuit
13th January 2018 Budapest

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

95 fencers

1 poules: round

95 fencers

14 poules (11 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)

Separation by : countries, clubs

76 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 76 fencers

Direkt tábla
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Men's Sabre U23 European Circuit
13th January 2018 Budapest

Poules, round No 1

page 1/4

Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  1
Referee: SZLAMA Ákos  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
HOLLO Aron HUN  1  V  2  2  4  0 0.167 -15 14 6
SZATMARI Andras HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
BERTA DONNERT Attila HUN  4  0  0  0  0  4 0.000 -22 8 7
RICCARDI Federico ITA  V  1  V  1  V  V 0.667 5 22 3
BUBENCHIKOV Daniil RUS  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 19 29 2
TSVETKOV Dobromir BUL  V  4  V  1  0  4 0.333 -5 19 5
ANDREWS Sean AUS  V  2  V  4  2  V 0.500 0 23 4

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  2
Referee: FODOR Kende  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
GYORGY Lehel HUN  V  1  V  V  V  1 0.667 2 22 4
HEGEDUS Marton HUN  0  1  V  3  2  2 0.167 -15 13 6
GEMESI Csanad HUN  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 15 27 2
GARTON Tadhg IRL  4  3  2  2  3  0 0.000 -16 14 7
POSTOEV Dmitriy RUS  4  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 4 25 3
BOYD-HOARE James AUS  2  V  2  V  3  2 0.333 -6 19 5
ALMUTAIRI Adel KSA  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 16 28 1

Poule No 3    10:00    piste No  3
Referee: MUNOZ Yolanda  CHI

V/M ind. HS rank
DECSI Tamas HUN  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 1
KOVACS Balazs HUN  V  V  V  2  V  0 0.667 1 22 4
RAJKAI Boldizsar HUN  1  3  2  1  1  V 0.167 -15 13 7
SIU James AUS  1  2  V  3  4  V 0.333 -5 20 5
ANDREEV Iliy RUS  4  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 12 28 2
EDWARDS James GBR  3  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 6 26 3
BAHAMONDE Manuel CHI  1  V  3  3  0  1 0.167 -12 13 6

Poule No 4    10:00    piste No  4
Referee: SOMOSKEOY Péter  AUS

V/M ind. HS rank
BOGAR SZABO Andras HUN  V  1  V  1  3  V 0.500 -3 20 5
GULACSI Norbert HUN  0  3  1  V  V  3 0.333 -7 17 7
HABONY Viktor HUN  V  V  3  4  3  V 0.500 2 25 4
CARVAJAL Jesus VEN  4  V  V  3  V  3 0.500 4 25 3
RULEV Vladimir RUS  V  2  V  V  3  V 0.667 5 25 1
TRAIKOV Daniel BUL  V  2  V  2  V  V 0.667 3 24 2
ALVAREZ Ricardo CHI  4  V  4  V  2  2 0.333 -4 22 6

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Men's Sabre U23 European Circuit

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 5    10:00    piste No  5
Referee: FEKETE KOVÁCS Benedek  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
GEMESI Huba HUN  V  V  3  2  4  V 0.500 0 24 5
HEPKE Alajos HUN  4  2  3  3  1  1 0.000 -16 14 7
KOTI Lorand HUN  2  V  0  3  3  0 0.167 -14 13 6
FORNASIR Alberto ITA  V  V  V  1  V  2 0.667 6 23 3
CONTRERAS Victor CHI  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 10 28 1
VILGUSEVICH Vadim RUS  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 10 26 2
ELARABY Mazen EGY  3  V  V  V  4  0 0.500 4 22 4

Poule No 6    10:00    piste No  6
Referee: GALASSO Giulio  ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
ARPASI Botond HUN  2  V  V  V  1  1 0.500 -1 19 4
ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
PANKA Zsombor HUN  2  3  V  1  2  4 0.167 -12 17 6
BEREUTER Roman AUT  2  1  4  3  2  2 0.000 -16 14 7
DICK Jadryn AUS  1  3  V  V  1  1 0.333 -8 16 5
RINALDI Iacopo ITA  V  3  V  V  V  2 0.667 9 25 3
PAZYAK Oleg RUS  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 2

Poule No 7    10:00    piste No  7
Referee: NEMES Balázs  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
MARKOLT Daniel HUN  V  2  2  1  2  2 0.167 -12 14 6
TOTH Akos HUN  1  0  0  1  0  0 0.000 -28 2 7
PUY Sebestyen HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
ALAMRI Ahmed KSA  V  V  1  2  1  1 0.333 -7 15 5
MOATAZ Medhat EGY  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 2
GEORGIEV George BUL  V  V  2  V  3  2 0.500 4 22 4
D'ARMIENTO Francesco ITA  V  V  4  V  4  V 0.667 13 28 3

Poule No 8    10:00    piste No  8
Referee: PEINADOR Raul  CHI

V/M ind. HS rank
GALGOCZY Tamas HUN  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 15 28 2
KOVACS Istvan HUN  2  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 7 24 3
REMBECZKI Zsolt HUN  0  3  1  2  4  2 0.000 -18 12 7
JIMENEZ Ignacio CHI  2  0  V  0  V  V 0.500 -5 17 4
DREOSSI Leonardo ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
VARGA Aljaz SLO  1  1  V  3  2  2 0.167 -15 14 6
BECKEY William AUS  3  3  V  3  2  V 0.333 -3 21 5

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Men's Sabre U23 European Circuit

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 9    10:00    piste No  9
Referee: GÁLL Csaba  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
PECH Miklos HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
ALKONYI Vilmos HUN  1  3  V  3  V 0.400 0 17 3
TOTH Benedek HUN  0  V  2  2  4 0.200 -10 13 5
RAUCHBERGER David AUT  3  1  V  2  1 0.200 -10 12 6
EFIMOV Kirill RUS  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 22 2
RAMIREZ Daniel CHI  1  1  V  V  0 0.400 -8 12 4

Poule No 10    10:00    piste No  10
Referee: HAMAR Balázas  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
NAGY Martin HUN  V  4  V  0  V  V 0.667 7 24 3
NEMETH Gabor HUN  1  2  V  1  V  V 0.500 -5 19 4
NAGY Pal HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
KELLEHER Colm IRL  1  3  0  1  V  4 0.167 -15 14 7
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem RUS  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 19 29 2
GENOV Galin BUL  3  4  0  4  2  V 0.167 -10 18 5
AZOLAS Sebastian CHI  2  2  2  V  1  3 0.167 -14 15 6

Poule No 11    10:00    piste No  11
Referee: PÉZSA Gábor  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
GEMESI Bence HUN  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 15 28 2
MILASSIN Mor HUN  0  V  2  3  V  V 0.500 -1 20 4
DEDINSZKY Csaba HUN  1  3  2  1  2  V 0.167 -15 14 6
MANDOV Ivan BUL  1  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 5 24 3
SCEPI Stefano ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
DOUGLAS Alexandre AUS  2  2  V  2  0  V 0.333 -9 16 5
NAVARRO Juan Carlos CHI  4  1  4  3  1  3 0.000 -14 16 7

Poule No 12    10:00    piste No  12
Referee: NOSEDA Norbert  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
MARACZ Laszlo HUN  1  3  0  0  1  0 0.000 -25 5 7
KOZMANOVICS Gabor HUN  V  V  3  V  2  V 0.667 4 25 2
MORVAI Akos HUN  V  4  V  4  4  2 0.333 -2 24 6
FACCIOLI Tommaso ITA  V  V  3  4  3  V 0.500 5 25 4
DAVIS Tim AUS  V  2  V  V  V  2 0.667 2 24 3
KRASILNIKOV Rostislav RUS  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 13 29 1
ROMERO Eliecer VEN  V  4  V  2  V  1 0.500 3 22 5

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Men's Sabre U23 European Circuit

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 13    10:00    piste No  13
Referee: IVANOV Antonio  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
SZLAMA Vilmos HUN  2  V  2  V  3 0.400 2 17 4
MESZAROS Balazs HUN  V  V  0  V  2 0.600 4 17 3
KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB  0  1  1  V  1 0.200 -15 8 5
SEMIN Ilya RUS  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 14 22 2
CROWLEY Brian IRL  0  0  3  0  3 0.000 -19 6 6
SBRAGIA Stefano ITA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1

Poule No 14    10:00    piste No  14
Referee: FEHÉR Gábor  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
KOSSUTH Balint HUN  V  4  V  1  4 0.400 -2 19 4
PENZES Zsolt HUN  3  2  V  V  2 0.400 -5 17 5
BONSANTO Francesco ITA  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 9 23 1
SNELL Jack AUS  3  3  V  3  1 0.200 -8 15 6
MURTAZAEV Shamil RUS  V  4  1  V  4 0.400 0 19 3
KLJAJIC Marko SRB  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 6 22 2

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Men's Sabre U23 European Circuit
13th January 2018 Budapest

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 95 fencers)

page 1/3

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 DREOSSI Leonardo ITA 1.000 19 30 qualifier

1 PUY Sebestyen HUN 1.000 19 30 qualifier

1 SCEPI Stefano ITA 1.000 19 30 qualifier

4 NAGY Pal HUN 1.000 18 30 qualifier

4 SZATMARI Andras HUN 1.000 18 30 qualifier

6 PECH Miklos HUN 1.000 18 25 qualifier

7 ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN 1.000 15 30 qualifier

8 SBRAGIA Stefano ITA 1.000 14 25 qualifier

9 BUBENCHIKOV Dani RUS 0.833 19 29 qualifier

9 BUCHKOVSKIY Arte RUS 0.833 19 29 qualifier

11 ALMUTAIRI Adel KSA 0.833 16 28 qualifier

12 GALGOCZY Tamas HUN 0.833 15 28 qualifier

12 GEMESI Bence HUN 0.833 15 28 qualifier

14 GEMESI Csanad HUN 0.833 15 27 qualifier

15 KRASILNIKOV Rosti RUS 0.833 13 29 qualifier

16 DECSI Tamas HUN 0.833 13 28 qualifier

16 PAZYAK Oleg RUS 0.833 13 28 qualifier

18 MOATAZ Medhat EGY 0.833 11 27 qualifier

19 CONTRERAS Victor CHI 0.833 10 28 qualifier

20 VILGUSEVICH Vadi RUS 0.833 10 26 qualifier

21 SEMIN Ilya RUS 0.800 14 22 qualifier

22 EFIMOV Kirill RUS 0.800 10 22 qualifier

23 BONSANTO Frances ITA 0.800 9 23 qualifier

24 KLJAJIC Marko SRB 0.800 6 22 qualifier

25 D'ARMIENTO France ITA 0.667 13 28 qualifier

26 ANDREEV Iliy RUS 0.667 12 28 qualifier

27 RINALDI Iacopo ITA 0.667 9 25 qualifier

28 KOVACS Istvan HUN 0.667 7 24 qualifier

28 NAGY Martin HUN 0.667 7 24 qualifier

30 EDWARDS James GBR 0.667 6 26 qualifier

31 FORNASIR Alberto ITA 0.667 6 23 qualifier

32 RULEV Vladimir RUS 0.667 5 25 qualifier

33 MANDOV Ivan BUL 0.667 5 24 qualifier

34 RICCARDI Federico ITA 0.667 5 22 qualifier

35 KOZMANOVICS Gab HUN 0.667 4 25 qualifier

35 POSTOEV Dmitriy RUS 0.667 4 25 qualifier

37 TRAIKOV Daniel BUL 0.667 3 24 qualifier

38 DAVIS Tim AUS 0.667 2 24 qualifier

39 GYORGY Lehel HUN 0.667 2 22 qualifier

40 KOVACS Balazs HUN 0.667 1 22 qualifier

41 MESZAROS Balazs HUN 0.600 4 17 qualifier

42 FACCIOLI Tommaso ITA 0.500 5 25 qualifier

43 CARVAJAL Jesus VEN 0.500 4 25 qualifier

44 ELARABY Mazen EGY 0.500 4 22 qualifier

44 GEORGIEV George BUL 0.500 4 22 qualifier

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Men's Sabre U23 European Circuit

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 95 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

46 ROMERO Eliecer VEN 0.500 3 22 qualifier

47 HABONY Viktor HUN 0.500 2 25 qualifier

48 GEMESI Huba HUN 0.500 0 24 qualifier

49 ANDREWS Sean AUS 0.500 0 23 qualifier

50 MILASSIN Mor HUN 0.500 -1 20 qualifier

51 ARPASI Botond HUN 0.500 -1 19 qualifier

52 BOGAR SZABO And HUN 0.500 -3 20 qualifier

53 NEMETH Gabor HUN 0.500 -5 19 qualifier

54 JIMENEZ Ignacio CHI 0.500 -5 17 qualifier

55 SZLAMA Vilmos HUN 0.400 2 17 qualifier

56 MURTAZAEV Shamil RUS 0.400 0 19 qualifier

57 ALKONYI Vilmos HUN 0.400 0 17 qualifier

58 KOSSUTH Balint HUN 0.400 -2 19 qualifier

59 PENZES Zsolt HUN 0.400 -5 17 qualifier

60 RAMIREZ Daniel CHI 0.400 -8 12 qualifier

61 MORVAI Akos HUN 0.333 -2 24 qualifier

62 BECKEY William AUS 0.333 -3 21 qualifier

63 ALVAREZ Ricardo CHI 0.333 -4 22 qualifier

64 SIU James AUS 0.333 -5 20 qualifier

65 TSVETKOV Dobromi BUL 0.333 -5 19 qualifier

66 BOYD-HOARE Jame AUS 0.333 -6 19 qualifier

67 GULACSI Norbert HUN 0.333 -7 17 qualifier

68 ALAMRI Ahmed KSA 0.333 -7 15 qualifier

69 DICK Jadryn AUS 0.333 -8 16 qualifier

70 DOUGLAS Alexandr AUS 0.333 -9 16 qualifier

71 SNELL Jack AUS 0.200 -8 15 qualifier

72 TOTH Benedek HUN 0.200 -10 13 qualifier

73 RAUCHBERGER Da AUT 0.200 -10 12 qualifier

74 KOSTADINOVIC Pet SRB 0.200 -15 8 qualifier

75 GENOV Galin BUL 0.167 -10 18 qualifier

76 PANKA Zsombor HUN 0.167 -12 17 qualifier

77 MARKOLT Daniel HUN 0.167 -12 14 eliminated

78 BAHAMONDE Manu CHI 0.167 -12 13 eliminated

79 AZOLAS Sebastian CHI 0.167 -14 15 eliminated

80 KOTI Lorand HUN 0.167 -14 13 eliminated

81 DEDINSZKY Csaba HUN 0.167 -15 14 eliminated

81 HOLLO Aron HUN 0.167 -15 14 eliminated

81 KELLEHER Colm IRL 0.167 -15 14 eliminated

81 VARGA Aljaz SLO 0.167 -15 14 eliminated

85 HEGEDUS Marton HUN 0.167 -15 13 eliminated

85 RAJKAI Boldizsar HUN 0.167 -15 13 eliminated

87 NAVARRO Juan Carl CHI 0.000 -14 16 eliminated

88 BEREUTER Roman AUT 0.000 -16 14 eliminated

88 GARTON Tadhg IRL 0.000 -16 14 eliminated

88 HEPKE Alajos HUN 0.000 -16 14 eliminated

91 REMBECZKI Zsolt HUN 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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92 CROWLEY Brian IRL 0.000 -19 6 eliminated

93 BERTA DONNERT A HUN 0.000 -22 8 eliminated

94 MARACZ Laszlo HUN 0.000 -25 5 eliminated

95 TOTH Akos HUN 0.000 -28 2 eliminated

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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1 SCEPI Stefano ITA

Tábla 128

128 --------- ---

65 TSVETKOV Dobromi BUL

64 SIU James AUS    15/13

33 MANDOV Ivan BUL

96 --------- ---

97 --------- ---

32 RULEV Vladimir RUS

17 DECSI Tamas HUN

112 --------- ---

81 --------- ---

48 GEMESI Huba HUN

49 ANDREWS Sean AUS

80 --------- ---

113 --------- ---

16 PAZYAK Oleg RUS

9 BUCHKOVSKIY Arte RUS

120 --------- ---

73 RAUCHBERGER Da AUT

56 MURTAZAEV Shamil RUS    15/9

41 MESZAROS Balazs HUN

88 --------- ---

105 --------- ---

24 KLJAJIC Marko SRB

25 D'ARMIENTO France ITA

104 --------- ---

89 --------- ---

40 KOVACS Balazs HUN

57 ALKONYI Vilmos HUN

72 TOTH Benedek HUN    15/14

121 --------- ---

8 SBRAGIA Stefano ITA

SCEPI Stefano

Tábla 64

SIU James
   15/5

MANDOV Ivan

RULEV Vladimir
   15/10

DECSI Tamas

GEMESI Huba
   15/2

ANDREWS Sean

PAZYAK Oleg
   15/10

BUCHKOVSKIY Arte

MURTAZAEV Shamil
   15/14

MESZAROS Balazs

KLJAJIC Marko
   15/14

D'ARMIENTO France

KOVACS Balazs
   15/9

ALKONYI Vilmos

SBRAGIA Stefano
   15/4

SCEPI Stefano

RULEV Vladimir

DECSI Tamas

PAZYAK Oleg

BUCHKOVSKIY Arte

MESZAROS Balazs

D'ARMIENTO France

SBRAGIA Stefano



Men's Sabre U23 European Circuit
13th January 2018 Budapest

page 2/4

5 SZATMARI Andras HUN

Tábla 128

124 --------- ---

69 DICK Jadryn AUS

60 RAMIREZ Daniel CHI    15/8

37 TRAIKOV Daniel BUL

92 --------- ---

101 --------- ---

28 KOVACS Istvan HUN

21 SEMIN Ilya RUS

108 --------- ---

85 --------- ---

44 GEORGIEV George BUL

53 NEMETH Gabor HUN

76 PANKA Zsombor HUN    15/1

117 --------- ---

12 GEMESI Bence HUN

13 GALGOCZY Tamas HUN

116 --------- ---

77 --------- ---

52 BOGAR SZABO And HUN

45 ELARABY Mazen EGY

84 --------- ---

109 --------- ---

20 VILGUSEVICH Vadi RUS

29 NAGY Martin HUN

100 --------- ---

93 --------- ---

36 POSTOEV Dmitriy RUS

61 MORVAI Akos HUN

68 ALAMRI Ahmed KSA    15/7

125 --------- ---

4 NAGY Pal HUN

SZATMARI Andras

Tábla 64

DICK Jadryn
   15/4

TRAIKOV Daniel

KOVACS Istvan
   15/12

SEMIN Ilya

GEORGIEV George
   15/10

PANKA Zsombor

GEMESI Bence
   15/6

GALGOCZY Tamas

BOGAR SZABO And
   15/7

ELARABY Mazen

VILGUSEVICH Vadi
   15/11

NAGY Martin

POSTOEV Dmitriy
   15/11

MORVAI Akos

NAGY Pal
   15/7

SZATMARI Andras

KOVACS Istvan

SEMIN Ilya

GEMESI Bence

GALGOCZY Tamas

ELARABY Mazen

POSTOEV Dmitriy

NAGY Pal



Men's Sabre U23 European Circuit
13th January 2018 Budapest
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3 PUY Sebestyen HUN

Tábla 128

126 --------- ---

67 GULACSI Norbert HUN

62 BECKEY William AUS    15/5

35 KOZMANOVICS Gab HUN

94 --------- ---

99 --------- ---

30 EDWARDS James GBR

19 CONTRERAS Victor CHI

110 --------- ---

83 --------- ---

46 ROMERO Eliecer VEN

51 ARPASI Botond HUN

78 --------- ---

115 --------- ---

14 GEMESI Csanad HUN

11 ALMUTAIRI Adel KSA

118 --------- ---

75 GENOV Galin BUL

54 JIMENEZ Ignacio CHI    15/11

43 CARVAJAL Jesus VEN

86 --------- ---

107 --------- ---

22 EFIMOV Kirill RUS

27 RINALDI Iacopo ITA

102 --------- ---

91 --------- ---

38 DAVIS Tim AUS

59 PENZES Zsolt HUN

70 DOUGLAS Alexandr AUS    15/7

123 --------- ---

6 PECH Miklos HUN

PUY Sebestyen

Tábla 64

GULACSI Norbert
   15/8

KOZMANOVICS Gab

EDWARDS James
   15/10

CONTRERAS Victor

ROMERO Eliecer
   15/8

ARPASI Botond

GEMESI Csanad
   15/8

ALMUTAIRI Adel

GENOV Galin
   15/11

CARVAJAL Jesus

EFIMOV Kirill
   15/5

RINALDI Iacopo

DAVIS Tim
   15/7

PENZES Zsolt

PECH Miklos
   15/7

PUY Sebestyen

KOZMANOVICS Gab

ROMERO Eliecer

GEMESI Csanad

ALMUTAIRI Adel

EFIMOV Kirill

RINALDI Iacopo

PECH Miklos
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7 ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN

Tábla 128

122 --------- ---

71 SNELL Jack AUS

58 KOSSUTH Balint HUN    15/13

39 GYORGY Lehel HUN

90 --------- ---

103 --------- ---

26 ANDREEV Iliy RUS

23 BONSANTO Frances ITA

106 --------- ---

87 --------- ---

42 FACCIOLI Tommaso ITA

55 SZLAMA Vilmos HUN

74 KOSTADINOVIC Pet SRB    15/7

119 --------- ---

10 BUBENCHIKOV Dani RUS

15 KRASILNIKOV Rosti RUS

114 --------- ---

79 --------- ---

50 MILASSIN Mor HUN

47 HABONY Viktor HUN

82 --------- ---

111 --------- ---

18 MOATAZ Medhat EGY

31 FORNASIR Alberto ITA

98 --------- ---

95 --------- ---

34 RICCARDI Federico ITA

63 ALVAREZ Ricardo CHI

66 BOYD-HOARE Jame AUS    15/12

127 --------- ---

2 DREOSSI Leonardo ITA

ILIASZ Nikolasz

Tábla 64

KOSSUTH Balint
   15/12

GYORGY Lehel

ANDREEV Iliy
   15/11

BONSANTO Frances

FACCIOLI Tommaso
   15/8

SZLAMA Vilmos

BUBENCHIKOV Dani
   15/6

KRASILNIKOV Rosti

MILASSIN Mor
   15/8

HABONY Viktor

MOATAZ Medhat
   15/4

FORNASIR Alberto

RICCARDI Federico
   15/8

ALVAREZ Ricardo

DREOSSI Leonardo
   15/8

ILIASZ Nikolasz

ANDREEV Iliy

BONSANTO Frances

BUBENCHIKOV Dani

KRASILNIKOV Rosti

HABONY Viktor

RICCARDI Federico

DREOSSI Leonardo
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1 SCEPI Stefano ITA

Tábla 32

32 RULEV Vladimir RUS    15/5

17 DECSI Tamas HUN

16 PAZYAK Oleg RUS    15/8

9 BUCHKOVSKIY Arte RUS

24 MESZAROS Balazs HUN    15/10

25 D'ARMIENTO France ITA

8 SBRAGIA Stefano ITA    15/10

5 SZATMARI Andras HUN

28 KOVACS Istvan HUN    15/12

21 SEMIN Ilya RUS

12 GEMESI Bence HUN    15/13

13 GALGOCZY Tamas HUN

20 ELARABY Mazen EGY    15/9

29 POSTOEV Dmitriy RUS

4 NAGY Pal HUN    15/14

3 PUY Sebestyen HUN

30 KOZMANOVICS Gab HUN    15/10

19 ROMERO Eliecer VEN

14 GEMESI Csanad HUN    15/6

11 ALMUTAIRI Adel KSA

22 EFIMOV Kirill RUS    15/6

27 RINALDI Iacopo ITA

6 PECH Miklos HUN    15/14

7 ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN

26 ANDREEV Iliy RUS    15/6

23 BONSANTO Frances ITA

10 BUBENCHIKOV Dani RUS    15/9

15 KRASILNIKOV Rosti RUS

18 HABONY Viktor HUN    15/9

31 RICCARDI Federico ITA

2 DREOSSI Leonardo ITA    15/5

SCEPI Stefano

Tábla 16

DECSI Tamas
   15/12

BUCHKOVSKIY Arte

SBRAGIA Stefano
   15/12

SZATMARI Andras

GEMESI Bence
   15/9

GALGOCZY Tamas

NAGY Pal
   15/13

PUY Sebestyen

GEMESI Csanad
   15/7

EFIMOV Kirill

RINALDI Iacopo
   15/8

ILIASZ Nikolasz

BONSANTO Frances
   15/13

HABONY Viktor

RICCARDI Federico
   15/12

DECSI Tamas

BUCHKOVSKIY Arte

SZATMARI Andras

NAGY Pal

GEMESI Csanad

EFIMOV Kirill

ILIASZ Nikolasz

HABONY Viktor
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1 DECSI Tamas HUN

Tábla 8

8 BUCHKOVSKIY Arte RUS    15/13

5 SZATMARI Andras HUN

4 NAGY Pal HUN    15/10

3 GEMESI Csanad HUN

6 EFIMOV Kirill RUS    15/12

7 ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN

2 HABONY Viktor HUN    15/5

DECSI Tamas

Elõdöntõ

SZATMARI Andras
   15/11

GEMESI Csanad

ILIASZ Nikolasz
   15/12

SZATMARI Andras

Döntõ

GEMESI Csanad

   15/13
SZATMARI Andras
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 95 fencers)
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rank name and first name country d.o.b.

1 SZATMARI Andras HUN 3/2/1993

2 GEMESI Csanad HUN 13/11/1986

3 DECSI Tamas HUN 15/10/1982

3 ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN 3/11/1991

5 NAGY Pal HUN 21/4/1985

6 BUCHKOVSKIY Artem RUS 5/4/1995

7 EFIMOV Kirill RUS 11/12/1996

8 HABONY Viktor HUN 16/6/1996

9 PUY Sebestyen HUN 22/1/1991

9 SCEPI Stefano ITA 19/8/1992

11 SBRAGIA Stefano ITA 13/2/1990

12 GALGOCZY Tamas HUN 4/5/1997

12 GEMESI Bence HUN 16/10/1989

14 BONSANTO Francesco ITA 30/5/1995

15 RINALDI Iacopo ITA 13/2/1995

16 RICCARDI Federico ITA 21/7/1997

17 DREOSSI Leonardo ITA 24/8/1997

18 PECH Miklos HUN 26/4/1996

19 BUBENCHIKOV Daniil RUS 10/9/1995

20 ALMUTAIRI Adel KSA 11/10/1998

21 KRASILNIKOV Rostislav RUS 27/3/1995

22 PAZYAK Oleg RUS 13/10/1997

23 SEMIN Ilya RUS 13/3/1996

24 D'ARMIENTO Francesco ITA 11/5/1994

25 ANDREEV Iliy RUS 13/2/1995

26 KOVACS Istvan HUN 11/12/1996

27 RULEV Vladimir RUS 7/11/1996

28 KOZMANOVICS Gabor HUN 6/6/1999

28 POSTOEV Dmitriy RUS 12/12/1995

30 MESZAROS Balazs HUN 29/3/1998

31 ELARABY Mazen EGY 7/10/2001

32 ROMERO Eliecer VEN 10/7/1994

33 MOATAZ Medhat EGY 23/10/2000

34 CONTRERAS Victor CHI 16/1/1990

35 VILGUSEVICH Vadim RUS 7/3/1995

36 KLJAJIC Marko SRB 17/2/1996

37 NAGY Martin HUN 24/8/1998

38 EDWARDS James GBR 15/8/2000

39 FORNASIR Alberto ITA 31/1/2000

40 MANDOV Ivan BUL 18/4/1998

41 TRAIKOV Daniel BUL 7/1/2000

42 DAVIS Tim AUS 9/9/1999

43 GYORGY Lehel HUN 26/9/1999

44 KOVACS Balazs HUN 12/10/1992

45 FACCIOLI Tommaso ITA 8/12/1999

46 CARVAJAL Jesus VEN 18/7/1995

47 GEORGIEV George BUL 17/6/1997
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48 GEMESI Huba HUN 10/12/1996

49 ANDREWS Sean AUS 3/5/2000

50 MILASSIN Mor HUN 6/1/2000

51 ARPASI Botond HUN 30/11/1995

52 BOGAR SZABO Andras HUN 24/8/1998

53 SZLAMA Vilmos HUN 9/8/1999

54 MURTAZAEV Shamil RUS 14/3/1997

55 ALKONYI Vilmos HUN 24/10/1995

56 KOSSUTH Balint HUN 26/6/1996

57 PENZES Zsolt HUN 28/1/1974

58 MORVAI Akos HUN 30/9/1998

59 ALVAREZ Ricardo CHI 6/3/1998

60 SIU James AUS 5/3/2000

61 GULACSI Norbert HUN 23/10/1999

62 DICK Jadryn AUS 28/10/1995

63 GENOV Galin BUL 11/6/2000

64 PANKA Zsombor HUN 11/8/1999

65 NEMETH Gabor HUN 4/5/1974

66 JIMENEZ Ignacio CHI 30/11/2000

67 RAMIREZ Daniel CHI 13/12/1995

68 BECKEY William AUS 17/5/1998

69 TSVETKOV Dobromir BUL 20/3/2000

70 BOYD-HOARE James AUS 28/12/2000

71 ALAMRI Ahmed KSA 4/6/1998

72 DOUGLAS Alexandre AUS 22/10/1998

73 SNELL Jack AUS 6/10/2000

74 TOTH Benedek HUN 18/6/2000

75 RAUCHBERGER David AUT 2/11/1997

76 KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB 24/12/1994

77 MARKOLT Daniel HUN 3/1/1998

78 BAHAMONDE Manuel CHI 29/12/1994

79 AZOLAS Sebastian CHI 8/3/1989

80 KOTI Lorand HUN 16/9/2000

81 DEDINSZKY Csaba HUN 6/5/1975

81 HOLLO Aron HUN 8/3/1997

81 KELLEHER Colm IRL 7/7/1993

81 VARGA Aljaz SLO 3/4/2000

85 HEGEDUS Marton HUN 21/11/1998

85 RAJKAI Boldizsar HUN 15/1/1999

87 NAVARRO Juan Carlos CHI 15/3/1999

88 BEREUTER Roman AUT 31/5/1996

88 GARTON Tadhg IRL 21/1/1993

88 HEPKE Alajos HUN 27/12/1997

91 REMBECZKI Zsolt HUN 28/11/2001

92 CROWLEY Brian IRL 31/3/1994

93 BERTA DONNERT Attila HUN 17/6/1998

94 MARACZ Laszlo HUN 19/5/1960

95 TOTH Akos HUN 24/3/1986
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

FEHÉR Gábor B HUN 1 3 0

FEKETE KOVÁCS Benedek HUN 1 3 0

FODOR Kende B HUN 1 8 0

GALASSO Giulio ITA 1 7 0

GÁLL Csaba HUN 1 6 1

HAMAR Balázas B HUN 1 7 2

IVANOV Antonio B BUL 1 7 0

MUNOZ Yolanda CHI 1 0 0

NEMES Balázs HUN 1 4 0

NOSEDA Norbert HUN 1 7 0

PEINADOR Raul CHI 1 0 0

PÉZSA Gábor HUN 1 7 0

SOMOSKEOY Péter AUS 1 5 0

SZLAMA Ákos HUN 1 5 0
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